Team Scores

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

16

18

Holt (Girls)

Eaton Rapids (Girls)

Brighton (Girls)

Milan (Girls)

Mason (Girls)

Bellevue (Girls)

Marshall (Girls)

Olivet (Girls)

Novi (Girls)

Jackson (Girls)

Plymouth (Girls)

Clinton (Girls)

Monroe St Mary Catholic Central (Girls)
Charlotte (Girls)

Hudson (Girls)

Brooklyn Columbia Central (Girls)
Concord (Girls)

Leslie (Girls)
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115.5

75.0

72.5

71.0

59.0

58.0

55.5

52.0

45.5

37.0

32.0

31.0

30.5

28.0

26.5

25.0

25.0

24.0



19

20

21

22

23

24

24

26

27

28

29

29

31

31

31

34

34

34

37

38

38

38

38

Pinckney (Girls)
Ann Arbor Skyline (Girls)

Adrian (Girls)

Ann Arbor Pioneer (Girls)

Quincy (Girls)

Canton (Girls)

South Lyon East (Girls)
Whitmore Lake (Girls)
Reading (Girls)

South Lyon (Girls)
Dansville (Girls)

Grass Lake (Girls)
Hanover-Horton (Girls)
Sand Creek (Girls)
Stockbridge (Girls)
Coldwater (Girls)
Saline (Girls)

Tekonsha (Girls)

Jackson Lumen Christi (Girls)

Addison (Girls)
Ann Arbor Huron (Girls)
Belleville (Girls)

Blissfield (Girls)

215

20.0

18.0

17.0

16.0

15.0

15.0

12.0

11.0

9.0

7.0

7.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

3.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

Camden-Frontier (Girls)
Chelsea (Girls)

East Jackson (Girls)
Hillsdale (Girls)

Homer (Girls)

Jackson Northwest (Girls)
Jonesville (Girls)
Northville (Girls)

Parma Western (Girls)
Potterville (Girls)
Romulus (Girls)

Salem (Girls)
Springport (Girls)

Tecumseh (Girls)

Walled Lake Northern (Girls)

Ypsilanti Community (Girls)

Ypsilanti Lincoln (Girls)

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0



