

Team Scores

Printed on 02/16/2026 08:36 a.m.

Team Scores		
1	Holt (Girls)	115.5
2	Eaton Rapids (Girls)	75.0
3	Brighton (Girls)	72.5
4	Milan (Girls)	71.0
5	Mason (Girls)	59.0
6	Bellevue (Girls)	58.0
7	Marshall (Girls)	55.5
8	Olivet (Girls)	52.0
9	Novi (Girls)	45.5
10	Jackson (Girls)	37.0
11	Plymouth (Girls)	32.0
12	Clinton (Girls)	31.0
13	Monroe St Mary Catholic Central (Girls)	30.5
14	Charlotte (Girls)	28.0
15	Hudson (Girls)	26.5
16	Brooklyn Columbia Central (Girls)	25.0
16	Concord (Girls)	25.0
18	Leslie (Girls)	24.0

19	Pinckney (Girls)	21.5
20	Ann Arbor Skyline (Girls)	20.0
21	Adrian (Girls)	18.0
22	Ann Arbor Pioneer (Girls)	17.0
23	Quincy (Girls)	16.0
24	Canton (Girls)	15.0
24	South Lyon East (Girls)	15.0
26	Whitmore Lake (Girls)	12.0
27	Reading (Girls)	11.0
28	South Lyon (Girls)	9.0
29	Dansville (Girls)	7.0
29	Grass Lake (Girls)	7.0
31	Hanover-Horton (Girls)	5.0
31	Sand Creek (Girls)	5.0
31	Stockbridge (Girls)	5.0
34	Coldwater (Girls)	4.0
34	Saline (Girls)	4.0
34	Tekonsha (Girls)	4.0
37	Jackson Lumen Christi (Girls)	3.0
38	Addison (Girls)	0.0
38	Ann Arbor Huron (Girls)	0.0
38	Belleville (Girls)	0.0
38	Blissfield (Girls)	0.0

38	Camden-Frontier (Girls)	0.0
38	Chelsea (Girls)	0.0
38	East Jackson (Girls)	0.0
38	Hillsdale (Girls)	0.0
38	Homer (Girls)	0.0
38	Jackson Northwest (Girls)	0.0
38	Jonesville (Girls)	0.0
38	Northville (Girls)	0.0
38	Parma Western (Girls)	0.0
38	Pottersville (Girls)	0.0
38	Romulus (Girls)	0.0
38	Salem (Girls)	0.0
38	Springport (Girls)	0.0
38	Tecumseh (Girls)	0.0
38	Walled Lake Northern (Girls)	0.0
38	Ypsilanti Community (Girls)	0.0
38	Ypsilanti Lincoln (Girls)	0.0